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13
14
16
17
19
20
21
23

AM
Karnyopia:
Ayovioua:
158.483
168.358
163.948
162.696
160.167
159.391
155.121
161.942
162.272
160.960
170.874
166.377
159.325
163.271
166.725
163.659
Ayoviopa:
157.100
160.872
161.622
159.729
157.539
162.596
171.862
167.893
162.272
163.930
155.630
166.377
164.074
160.871
161.279
166.725
Ayoviopa:
158.483
155.121
162.696
159.391
162.272
162.596
170.874
163.271
166.725
175.149
164.220
163.659
168.510
194.608
167.535
194.816
Katnyopia:
Ayoviopa:
162.245
166.228
162.698
166.169
166.197
166.066
164.993
167.635
161.790
166.022
162.976
170.220
166.232
162.539
167.883
170.887
Ayovicua:
166.433
163.374
159.722

KOAYMBHTIKH OMOZMNMONAIA EAAAAAZ

Ano: 16/10/2021 Ewg: 26/6/2022 AidoTracn: 50m

TuAHa KoAUpBnong KOE

Top N KaAuTtepeg EmIdoosig Katnyopiag

OVOPaTEN®VUHO

E®HBQN

800m EAEYOEPO
ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX
DAQPOZ AGANAZIOZ

MAKPHZ AGANAZIOZ

METPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ

MATZAKAZ EAEYOEPIOZ
KAPANTQNHZ AGANAZIOZ
MAYPOTENHZ IQANNHZ
NIKPAMENOZ AHMHTPIOX
TZIABEOIAQY ZYMEQN
KAPAZABBAZ ZMYPIAQN MANAFIQTHZ
IZXATIA MIXAHA

MAMNA MMOPOYKAIN

TZQAOZ rPHIOPIOZ
NAGAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MAAATOZ ZMYPIAQN

FAAANAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
400m MIKTH ATOMIKH
ZOOIKITHZ BAZIAEIOZ
ANEZAKHZ FEQPTIOZ

NIKOY FEQPIIOx
NANAAHMHTPIOY NIKOAAOZ
OEOAQPHZ MANATIQTHZ
FKINTEPZOZ IQANNHX

NOMIKOZX rEQPrios
KOAOKOYPHZ ATTEAOX
TZIABEOFAQY YMEQN
ZATKOTHZ AHMHTPIOX ANOZTOAOX
XPIZTOAOYAQY MAPIOZ-ANAZTAZIOZ
NAMA MMPOYKAIN
MANQAOMOYAOZ ASTEPIOZ
EAEYOEPIAAHZ NMEPIKAHZ
AHMHTPIOY IQANNHZ

MAAATOZ ZMNYPIAQN

1500m EAEYOEPO
ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX
MAYPOIENHZ IQANNHZ
NETPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
KAPANTQNHZ AGANAZIOZ
TZIABEOIAQY ZYMEQN
FKINTEPZOZ IQANNHZ

IZXATIA MIXAHA

NADAZANHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MAAATOZ ZMYPIAQN
OEPENTINOZ EYAITEAOZ
OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHZ
FAAANAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ZANOOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
MAMAAOMOYAQOS XPHETOS
NAMAIQANNOY BAZIAEIOX
KOZMAZ FEQPriox

NMAIAQN

800m EAEYOEPO
ZKAPHZ IQANNHZ
AMOZTOAIAHZ OEOAQPOZ
XPIZTOAOYAQY AITEAOZ
EAAIOMNOYAOZ AAEZANAPOZ
MOYZTAKAZ MEQPIIOx

ZAMAPAZ FEQPIIO
TAAIAAOYPOZ AAEZANAPOZ MANATIQTH
©EOAOZOMOYAOS IQANNHZ
FTANNAKAKHZ XPHZTOZ

DAZIOE ANOSTOAOZ

AAAMAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
KOZMAAAKHZ IQANNHZ
MAXAIPAZ AAEZANAPOZ BAZIAEIOZ
MANOZ EYAITEAOZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MEPTZOMOYAOZ XPHETOX
400m MIKTH ATOMIKH
POYTOYAAZ IAZQN
EMMANOYHAIAHZ ®QTIOZ
TZABAPHZ MIXAHA FEQPrIOx

®UAo: A" & T
Févvnon Zwy
02/10/2004 APHZ
10/20/2005 APHZ
03/14/2005 OEANAB
11/23/2005 APHZ
04/13/2005 ANOTI
07/07/2005 ozon
03/19/2004 ANOTI
12/20/2005 AKOX
09/16/2004 MAKEAONIK
12/12/2005 NOAAE=
01/28/2005 FZAIFAA
07/13/2005 K.O.AEA®IZ
04/05/2005 AIFTAAEQ AO
07/07/2005 NEOZHPAKAH
10/06/2005 MNOZ.IQAN.
10/14/2005 O®H
05/17/2004 ozon
06/09/2005 O0®OA
05/20/2005 MANIQNIOZ
05/23/2005 OO®NI
07/08/2004 ANOAPIYP
02/28/2005 NOAAPIZ
07/01/2005 N.A.Z.ATTI
07/05/2005 QKEANOZ
09/16/2004 MAKEAONIK
08/20/2005 AITAAEQ AO
01/20/2004 ozon
07/13/2005 K.O.AEADIZ
12/04/2005 APHZ
03/05/2005 O0®OA
02/20/2005 OAYMIM.BOA
10/06/2005 MO=.IQAN.
02/10/2004 APHZ
03/19/2004 ANOI
11/23/2005 APHZ
07/07/2005 ozon
09/16/2004 MAKEAONIK
02/28/2005 NOAAPIZ
01/28/2005 FZAIFAA
07/07/2005 NEOZHPAKAH
10/06/2005 MNOZ.IQAN.
10/19/2005 NEOZHPAKAH
10/29/2004 NEAMOAH
10/14/2005 O®H
01/09/2005 E.AT."AA.
07/08/2005 MNOZKATEP
01/24/2005 K.O.IQANNI
09/02/2005 MNOZKATEP
03/27/2006 NO®GAK
08/25/2007 QKEANOX
05/05/2006 FAAYKOZ
11/28/2007 AE XAIAAP
03/22/2006 NOAAPIZ
10/12/2007 K.A.NAOYZA
10/17/2006 MAIN/KOZ
07/11/2006 >.BH NIKH
03/09/2006 NPQT AAMIA
01/29/2006 MAKEAONIK
10/06/2006 FAAYKOZ
01/04/2007 TPIT.HPAKA
01/18/2007 QKEANOZ
04/19/2006 r.Z.NETPOY
04/09/2007 nrx
07/23/2007 NOMATP
09/01/2007 2.K.POH
01/04/2006 AZK NTEPH

07/14/2006

ozon

Eni

08
08
08
08
08
08

08:
08:
08:
08:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:

04:
04:

04
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
20:
20:
23:

08:
08:
08:
08:

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09

04
04
04

idoon

:13.01
:41.01
:41.58
:43.81
:43.86
:46.54
52.59
58.40
59.62
59.84
04.27
20.13
24.57
29.31
32.72
38.33

20.81
43.52
:44.03
:52.08
:52.33
:58.11
:00.50
:00.64
:00.74
:01.00
:03.32
:04.93
:06.48
:07.05
:15.56
:20.44

:41.11
:38.51
:46.17
:00.66
:14.58
:22.76
:42.18
03.41
18.67
28.50
43.26
46.96
33.77
27.62
43.45
04.03

24.90
34.66
35.89
42.33
:44.08
:46.23
:46.87
:49.99
:50.39
:52.41
:54.74
:55.10
:55.17
:56.77
:59.88
:01.20

:33.09
143,08
144,34

Hpepopnvia

02/19/2022
05/13/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
05/01/2022
12/05/2021
02/19/2022
03/05/2022
06/26/2022
10/24/2021
05/21/2022
06/26/2022
02/19/2022
06/26/2022

02/27/2022
02/19/2022
04/15/2022
02/27/2022
01/28/2022
10/23/2021
02/19/2022
02/19/2022
04/29/2022
06/11/2022
04/29/2022
12/17/2021
06/12/2022
03/04/2022
06/26/2022
02/19/2022

04/09/2022
04/29/2022
05/29/2022
06/25/2022
02/18/2022
06/25/2022
06/25/2022
06/25/2022
02/18/2022
06/25/2022
02/18/2022
06/12/2022
06/25/2022
05/21/2022
01/29/2022
06/25/2022

12/18/2021
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
02/19/2022
01/29/2022
02/19/2022
01/29/2022
05/13/2022
06/26/2022
04/30/2022
06/12/2022
05/01/2022
06/26/2022
02/19/2022
06/26/2022
05/21/2022

05/13/2022
04/29/2022
05/13/2022

Katny

E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB

E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
EOHB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
EOHB
EOHB

E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB

MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA

MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA

Aiopyavwon

XMKBE
ACROPOLIS
NEPMPQ

A" OASH

1H ®AZH NP
1H ®AZH NP
BENIZEAEIA
50 TPOMAIO
XMKBE
FAROS2022
1H ®AZH NP
HMEPIA
HMEPIAA

1n OMNK
XMKBE

A" OASH

XEIM OPEN
XMNKBE

NAA
TEA.ZEIP
APAVLOS22
XEIMHM
XEIM NK-EN
XEIM MNK-EN
MAK
©EPHM
BENIZEAEIA
ANE= 21
206 AGMK
FAROS2022
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

MUL J 22
BENIZEAEIA
8rKOAOMEEB
1H ®AZH NP
XMNKBE
NEPMPQ

1H ®AZH NP
1n ®MNMK
XNKBE

1n ®MNMK
XNKBE
20ArQN

1n ©NMK
KYNENOBA
20GAXN
NEPMPQ

AAE= 21

1H ®ASH NP
1H ®AZH NP
XEIM MNK-EN
APAVLOS22
XNKBE
APAVLOS22
ACROPOLIS
1H ®AZH NP
MAK

2AKOMN
BENIZEAEIA
1H ®AZH NP
XEIM MNK-EN
1H ®AZH NP
HMEPIAA

TEAIKOI
BENIZEAEIA
TEAIKOI

Tonog

[c]>3

OAKA
MNEPMPQAAP
XANIA
OAKA

OAKA
XANIA
OAKA

OEZ

AXD

OAKA
NEAZMYPNH
KANAMATA
[c]>3

OEZ

XANIA

OAKA

OEZ

OEZ

XEIM OPEN
KAVALA
XEIHMEN
OAKA
OAKA

OEX
©EPHMBOA
XANIA

OEZ

OEX

AXD
NEPNPQ
XMNKBE

KRANJ
XANIA
HPAKAEIO
OAKA

OEZ
NEPMPQAAP
OAKA

OEZ

OEZ

OEZ

OEZ
HPAKAEIO
OEZ
KYNENOBAAI
IQANNINA
NEPMPQAAP

OEZ
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
KAVALA
OEZ
KAVALA
OAKA
OAKA
OEZ
IAIZIO
XANIA
OAKA
OAKA
OAKA
KAAAMATA

ACROPOLIS
XANIA
ACROPOLIS



12
13
15
16
18
19
20
22
29
30
32
37
39
41
46
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14
15
16
22
23
25
27
28
30
32
33
34
39
42
43
a4
49

AW N R

170.033
166.522
175.074
164.448
166.022
162.539
166.170
167.440
164.429
166.679
165.215
173.130
167.672
169.828
165.203
166.762
171.978
Ayoviopa:
162.245
178.530
169.642
162.698
175.074
166.228
161.790
166.066
166.022
162.976
170.220
166.232
162.539
164.993
164.062
165.203
Kartnyopia:
Ayovioua:
174.438
181.097
179.552
176.362
187.661
176.180
168.612
178.117
175.393
170.255
176.557
174.391
175.172
175.114
180.332
170.345
Avovioua:
174.699
174.329
175.907
174.777
170.814
169.662
177.496
182.470
174.856
175.120
176.554
175.172
170.331
175.146
174.258
176.288
168.989
174.770
170.351
174.497
176.655
174.742
174.404
Ayovioua:
176.362
174.438
170.255
187.661

FTANNAKOMOYAOZ APHZ
KAPATTANNAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
NIZYPIOZ IQANNHZ
MMNOYTANIQTHZ MNANATIQTHZ
DAZIOZ ANOZTOAOZ

MANOZ EYAITEAOZ

NAMTOZ OEOAQPOZ
ANTQNOITANNAKHZ IQANNHZ
FEQPITOYAHZ IQANNHZ
TPIANTA®YAAIAHZ ZTEGANOZ
MPIFKOZ NIKOAAOZ
PYMAIOZ EAEYOEPIOZ OIAINMNOZ
KOOYAMAN XENPY

KAAQZTOZ NIKOAAOZ
ETOFAOY XAPAAAMMNOZ
TZAKIPHZ BAZIAEIOZ
KAPMOYZOP AOYTZIAN ZEMMAZTIAN
1500m EAEYOEPO
ZKAPHZ IQANNHZ
ZMAGAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
KAKOYAAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
XPIZTOAOYAQY ATTEAOZ
NIZYPIOZ IQANNHZ
AMOZTOAIAHZ OEOAQPOZ
FTANNAKAKHZ XPHZTOZ
ZAMAPAZ FTEQPTIOZ

®AZIOZ ANOZTOAOZ
AAAMAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
KOZMAAAKHZ IQANNHZ
MAXAIPAZ AAEZANAPOZ BAZIAEIOZ
MANOZ EYAITEAOZ

TAAIAAQYPOZ AAEZANAPOZ MANATIQTH

XANAZTPAZ ZMNYPIAQN NEKTAPIOZ
ETOrAQY XAPAAAMNOZ
MAMMAIAON A
800m EAEYOEPO
STE®ANAKHZ NIKOAAOXZ
AHMHTPOZ NMPOKOMNIOZ
MIZIPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ

AOAIAHZ OEOAQPOZ
MMAETZAZ AITEAOS IQANNHE
AITOYPAZ AHMHTPIOZ MANATIQTHZ
KAAOIFEPOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOS
TZOATOZ IQANNHZ
SMYPOMOYAOZ APISTEIAHZ
AEKKAZ OEO®INOZ

KENANIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ
MATZIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
MAMAFEQPIIOY OGEOAQPOS
NIKOAOYAHZ MNANAFIQTHZ
MATZAKAZ AGANAZIOS
XATZHIAKQBOY MIATIAAHZ
400m MIKTH ATOMIKH
NTOYMAZ EYAITEAOZ E®PAIM
TEPNEKTZHZ AGANAZIOZ

XAPA BAZIAEIOZ
AHMOMOYAOZ ANTQNIOZ
NTPETZIOZ PHIOPIOZ
XATZHMNANATIQTOY EYAITEAOZ
MNAMMNAZ NEPIKAHZ
KOYPKOYAIQTHZ IAZQNAZ
TPIFTOZ EYAITEAOZ
MHTPITZAKHZ AFTEAOZ
BAPZAMIAHZ AAEZIOZ
MAMAFEQPIrI0Y OEOAQPOX
TPIXAZ ZTAYPOZ

AGANAZIOY EKTOPAZ
AAEZAKHZ EMMANOYHA
KAAEMHZ IAZQNAZ
BEAIZZAPAKOZ MEQPIrIoz
PENZI AAEZANAPOZ
ZTPATHIOMOYAOZ AGANAZIOZ
FEQPIAKOMOYAOZ XAPAAAMNOZ
MMNIKAZ IAZQN TAZIAPXHZ
KATEXHZ AAEZANAPOX
AINTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ
1500m EAEYOEPO
AOAIAHZ ©OEOAQPOZ
STE®ANAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
AEKKAZ ©EO®INOZ

MMAETZAZ AITEAOS IQANNHZ

09/24/2006
06/26/2006
06/27/2007
02/07/2006
01/29/2006
04/19/2006
02/20/2007
01/01/2006
05/07/2006
07/12/2007
04/30/2006
12/04/2007
05/22/2006
03/15/2007
11/18/2006
10/31/2006
04/26/2007

03/27/2006
10/19/2007
06/16/2007
05/05/2006
06/27/2007
08/25/2007
03/09/2006
10/12/2007
01/29/2006
10/06/2006
01/04/2007
01/18/2007
04/19/2006
10/17/2006
11/14/2007
11/18/2006

08/13/2008
02/11/2008
01/08/2008
03/13/2008
01/31/2008
04/15/2008
07/01/2008
06/06/2008
02/07/2008
11/06/2008
04/03/2008
03/27/2008
08/28/2008
01/17/2008
12/02/2008
03/14/2008

07/26/2008
09/25/2008
03/20/2008
04/13/2008
09/19/2008
08/13/2008
01/25/2008
10/23/2008
07/02/2008
08/29/2008
10/29/2008
08/28/2008
01/12/2008
01/30/2008
10/14/2008
02/08/2008
03/24/2008
08/12/2008
01/22/2008
06/12/2008
12/19/2008
02/13/2008
04/23/2008

03/13/2008
08/13/2008
11/06/2008
01/31/2008

AZK NTEPH
K.E.KOZANH
NOAAPIZ
K.O.AEA®IZ
MAKEAONIK
r.Z.NETPOY
FZNEPIZT
NOXAN
AoMne
NOBA
MAIN/KOZ
AZK NTEPH
NOPEOYM
APHZ
KOAPAM
OAYMN73
QPIQNAZ

NOBGAK
APTHPAK
QPIQNAZ
FAAYKOZ
NOAAPIZ
QKEANOZ
nPQT AAMIA
K.A.NAOYZA
MAKEAONIK
FAAYKOZ
TPIT.HPAKA
QKEANOZ
r.Z.NETPOY
MAIN/KOZ
MNOZ.IQAN.
KOAPAM

AO MP.HPAK
AZK NTEPH
FZNEPIZT
APHZ
MAKEAONIK
KAO ©EPMAI
NOXAAK
A.O.NENTEA
NOKAMT
MASTIAN

NE POAOMHE
NOAAE=
AOKOAQN
MANZEP
ANOI
AOKOAQN

O®OBA
KOAPAM
MNANIQNIOS
AKOAE.MET.
KOMEIPAIA
KOAPAM
EOON®
AZ.KAN
NENATPQN
MNANZEP

NE POAOMHZ
AOKOAQN
r.Z.NETPOY
r.Z.NETPOY
O®OBA
FZHAIOYMNOA
AKOX

AKOX
AOKOAQN
MNANIQNIOZ
MNAZTI'TAN
FAAYKOZ
MAKEAONIK

APHZ

AO MP.HPAK
MNAZIIAN
MAKEAONIK

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:

09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:

04:
04:
04:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:

17:
17:
17:
17:

44.45
48.36
51.99
53.26
53.95
54.92
55.76
56.59
57.09
58.66
01.09
02.15
03.96
04.32
04.90
05.04
07.71

:19.80
:23.40
:31.81
:38.41
16:
16:
:50.23
:51.38
:51.85
:57.65
:59.27
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

40.03
46.18

03.97
04.07
04.44
16.87
19.44

07.42
07.68
11.82
13.84
15.67
15.81
17.95
19.69
20.43
21.98
22.10
22.17
22.37
22.43
23.78
25.81

46.96
52.72
58.00
00.65
08.24
13.12
13.24
14.10
14.18
17.72
19.03
20.02
21.14
21.19
22.29
22.34
22.53
24.23
30.20
33.74
34.29
34.44
43.11

36.51
37.93
41.25
43.00

04/15/2022
04/15/2022
06/26/2022
05/13/2022
06/26/2022
05/13/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
02/19/2022
06/26/2022
05/28/2022
06/11/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022

12/17/2021
04/29/2022
06/25/2022
04/29/2022
04/15/2022
02/18/2022
06/25/2022
06/25/2022
06/25/2022
06/11/2022
04/29/2022
06/25/2022
04/15/2022
01/28/2022
02/18/2022
06/25/2022

05/28/2022
04/30/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
02/19/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
02/12/2022

04/15/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
05/28/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
01/22/2022
06/26/2022
05/07/2022
04/10/2022
12/04/2021
06/26/2022
05/07/2022
06/26/2022
04/29/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/11/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022

04/15/2022
05/08/2022
04/15/2022
06/25/2022

MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA

MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA
MNAIA

nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A

nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A

nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A

TEAIKOI
TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
NPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
NPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

ANE= 21
BENIZEAEIA
A" ®AZH
BENIZEAEIA
NIOBEIA
XEIM MK-EN
1H ®AZH NP
1n OMMK

1n ®NMK
2AKen
BENIZEAEIA
1H ®AZH NP
NAA
APAVLOS22
XMKBE
A®AZ/ANMAG

8rKOAOMEEB
14a NOZ AT

1 ®AZ NNMK
1n ®MNMNK

1n ®MMNK

1n ®MNMNK

1 ®AZ NNMK
1 ®AZ NNMK
MEPIGEPEIA
XMNKBE
ADAZ/ANMAG
ADAZ/ANMAG
1 ®AZ NNMK
1n ®MMNK

1 ®AZ NNMK
XEIMNM-MNK

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

NIOBEIA
AIAS. ATQN
NIOBEIA
1n ®MMK

MAA
MAA

MEPMPQ
ACROPOLIS
1n ®MMK
ACROPOLIS
1H ®ASH NP
A" ®AZH

1H ®ASH NP
MEPMPQ
MEPMPQ
XEIM MK-EN
A" ®ASH
8rKOAOMEEB
20EPHMEPAT
1H GASH NP
A' ®AZH

OEZ
XANIA
XANIA
XANIA
OEZ
OAKA
OAKA
OEZ
OEZ
IAIZIO
XANIA
OAKA
OEZ
KAVALA
OEX
ANEZ/TOAH

HPAKAEIO
IQAN

OAKA

OEZ

OEX

OEZ

OAKA

OAKA
NATPA

OEZ
AAEZ/MOAH
ANEZ/TNOAH
OAKA

OEZ

OAKA

OAKA

NIOBEIA
A®AZ/ANMAG
1 ®AZ NAMNK
8rKOAOMEEB
1 ®AZ NAMNK
A®AZ/ANMAG
1 ®AZ NAMNK
1 ®AZ NAMNK
MEPIOEPEIA
APHZTEIA
A®AS/ANMAG
MANAITAAIQ
TSETS-AEAD
50 TPOMAIO
A®AS/ANMAG
MANAITAAIQ
1 ®AZ NANK
14a MOz AT

1 ®AZ NANK
1 ®AZ NAMNK
20cAGMN

1 ®AZ NAMNK
10 OMMK

OEZ
HPAKAEIO
OEZ
OEZ
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180.002
174.391
175.114
181.097
179.552
174.770
170.345
178.117
176.557
175.048
175.172
174.475
Karnyopia:
Ayoviopa:
179.576
180.775
180.081
179.108
179.122
180.490
179.222
181.668
177.560
179.638
178.118
180.481
183.401
179.052
179.822
180.077
Avovioua:
179.576
179.887
181.348
181.662
179.223
179.033
180.077
180.491
179.383
180.898
180.078
180.216
179.976
179.124
179.152
181.841
184.006
180.098
179.575
Ayoviopa:
180.081
179.108
179.122
181.668
177.560
179.638
183.401
180.481
179.281
179.563
179.822
179.033
178.173
179.152
180.826
179.226
163.171
Karnyopi
Ay®vioua:
166.037
157.490
164.458
164.251
160.311
162.268
160.940
163.159
162.283
174.543
167.260

THNIAKOZ MATOAIOZ
MATZIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
NIKOAOYAHZ NANAFIQTHZ
AHMHTPOZ NMPOKOMIOZ
MIZIPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ

PENZI AAEEANAPOZ
XATZHIAKQBOY MIATIAAHZ
TZOATOZ IQANNHZ
KENANIAHZ APIZTEIAHZ
FEAAAHZ NIKOAAOZ
MAMNAFEQPIIOY OEOAQPOS
ZEPZETAKHZ ANTQNIOZ
MAMIMAIAQN B
800m EAEYOEPO
METPAKHZ IQANNHZ

AOYKAZ BAZIAEIOZ

NIKOY MANAFIQTHZ
XOYPAAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
SANTOAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
BIAAAHZ ®IAINNOZ KOZMAZ
BOYAAZ MEQPIIOZ EKTOPAZ
FOYFOYZAKHZ AHMOZ
MOYZrAsZ OQMAZ
ZOAKIANAKHZ NIKOAAOZ MOAYAEYKHZ
MAZTPQMAS OEOAQPOS
BA®IAZ BAZIAEIOZ AEQNIAAZ
BEAIFPANTAKHZ EMMANOYHA
MEXAIBANIAHZ ANTQNIOZ
MATOYNAZ AAEZANAPOZ
MMIPMNAZ AHMHTPIOZ
400m MIKTH ATOMIKH
METPAKHZ IQANNHZ

FIQTHZ NIKOAAOX

SAANIQN NIKOAAOZ
KOYAKOBINHZ AHMHTPIOZ
BOYAAZ AHMHTPIOZ IAZQN
AHMHTPIAAHZ XAPAAAMIMOX
MMIPMMAS AHMHTPIOZ
MMNATZIAHZ AHMHTPIOX
KAANADATAS MANATIQTHZ OEOAQPOZ
ZADEIPAKOZ IQANNHZ
MANQAAKOZ ANTQNIOS
MAAEMAHZ XPHXTOX
TZITOYPAS MIXAHA

AOAIAHZ XPIZTOZ
FEQPIrIAAHZ OEO®INOS
IMNOZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIOZ
WAPOMHAITKOZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KONTOKQZTAZ NIKOAAOZ
KPOOIANAKHZ MEQPIrIoz
1500m EAEYOEPO
NIKOY MANATFIQTHZ
XOYPAAKHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ZANTOAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
FOYFOYZAKHE AHMOX
MOYZlMAZ OQMAZ
SOAKIANAKHZ NIKOAAOS NMOAYAEYKHZ
BEAIFTPANTAKHZ EMMANOYHA
BA®IAS BAZIAEIOS AEQNIAAS
KYPMAZ NIKOAAOZ
ANAMNQZTOY ZQTHPIOZ
MATOYNAZ AAEZANAPOZ
AHMHTPIAAHZ XAPAAAMIMOX
KOYPTHZ XAPAAAMNOZ
FEQPIIAAHZ OEO®INOS
TZHKAZ TEQPr10z
MATFKAAPAS EYAITEAOS MAPIOS
BYZIPAKH EAENH
NEANIAQN

800m EAEYOEPO
KANOIKA KAAAIOMNH

TATZIOY BAZIAIKH

MAKOY MAPINA

OEOAQPAKH I®ITENEIA
KAPAGANOY ®QTEINH
MAMNAAOMOYAQY IQANNA
XAMAAIAH ANAZTAZIA
KAPATAZIOY ANNA MAPIA
MOYPATIAOY XPYZOMHIMH
AAMMPOY APIAANH EYATTEAIA
NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA

07/08/2008
03/27/2008
01/17/2008
02/11/2008
01/08/2008
08/12/2008
03/14/2008
06/06/2008
04/03/2008
06/15/2008
08/28/2008
09/19/2008

05/28/2009
06/26/2009
07/18/2009
06/03/2009
01/03/2009
01/27/2009
11/17/2009
01/09/2009
01/02/2009
03/31/2009
07/08/2009
02/12/2009
04/26/2009
05/08/2009
08/05/2009
09/08/2009

05/28/2009
03/07/2009
08/21/2009
08/10/2009
11/17/2009
02/13/2009
09/08/2009
01/10/2009
06/16/2009
09/30/2009
08/26/2009
04/10/2009
06/02/2009
09/19/2009
01/13/2009
09/09/2009
08/11/2009
08/10/2009
03/21/2009

07/18/2009
06/03/2009
01/03/2009
01/09/2009
01/02/2009
03/31/2009
04/26/2009
02/12/2009
08/11/2009
11/17/2009
08/05/2009
02/13/2009
06/13/2009
01/13/2009
07/17/2009
11/18/2009
01/19/2006

03/19/2005
09/20/2005
03/17/2005
10/18/2005
03/22/2005
01/17/2004
01/19/2005
03/22/2005
06/11/2004
11/02/2005
02/14/2005

FNOA
NOAANE=
MNANZEP
AZK NTEPH
FZNEPIZT
AKOX
AOKOAQN
A.O.MENTEA
NE POAOMHZ
NOAAPIZ
AOKOAQN
QPIQNAZ

APIHPAK
Aono

AE XAIAAP
TPIT.HPAKA
APHZ
QKEANOZ
NOXAAK

NE POAOTMHZ
ANOAPIYP
EFOH
AITAAEQ AO
AKOX
HPAKA91
O0®OA

QKEA HPAKA
AE XAIAAP

APIFHPAK
QKEANOZ
EOON®

NE POAOMHZ
NOXAAK
ODOA

AE XAIAAP
K.E.KOZANH
AEAO®MNEP
NOBA

AE XAIAAP
APHZ

MIAQN

APHZ
K.A.NAOYZA
MAKEAONIK
QKEA HPAKA
OAYMN73
AO MP.HPAK

AE XAIAAP
TPIT.HPAKA
APHZ

NE POAOIMHE
ANOAPIYP
EFOH
HPAKA91
AKOX
OAYMIM.BOA
AE KEPATZI
QKEA HPAKA
O0®OA
QKEANOZ
K.A.NAOYZA
AAP-TITA
AKOX
NOXAN

ozon
NONATP
ozon

AO MNP.HPAK
AOM®

APHZ
ANOAPIYP
AIOA.NET
MAKEAONIK
Kont

AA AZTEPIA

17:
:53.69
:54.50
:55.47
:57.45
:04.43
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:

05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
06:

17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
02

09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:

48.05

05.55
11.89
14.27
17.09
23.54
26.40

11.36
13.54
14.33
15.40
18.17
18.26
31.00
36.50
40.53
43.97
45.03
45.54
47.92
48.05
50.68
52.81

03.24
04.07
07.71
08.50
13.15
22.26
28.15
29.62
31.13
31.98
32.70
33.77
35.31
37.65
45.34
47.84
50.85
52.37
09.26

39.55
42.47
47.33
17.00
24.15
24.31
36.21
42.02
54.28
58.02
59.99
06.94
10.51
14.84
15.09
34.60
37.00

12.74
19.59
35.57
36.22
37.47
42.20
42.54
43.66
44.40
44.51
48.23

06/25/2022
06/25/2022
06/25/2022
06/25/2022
06/25/2022
06/25/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
06/11/2022
02/18/2022
06/25/2022
02/11/2022

04/09/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
05/01/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
05/28/2022
02/12/2022
05/07/2022
05/28/2022
05/21/2022
06/12/2022
06/26/2022

04/29/2022
02/12/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
05/07/2022
04/29/2022
06/26/2022
06/11/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
03/04/2022
05/22/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022

06/25/2022
02/11/2022
05/28/2022
06/25/2022
06/25/2022
06/25/2022
05/29/2022
06/25/2022
06/25/2022
06/25/2022
05/08/2022
05/21/2022
02/11/2022
05/21/2022
02/18/2022
06/25/2022
06/26/2022

04/29/2022
02/27/2022
05/14/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
02/18/2022
02/18/2022
04/15/2022
01/28/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022

nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A
nn-A

nn-B
nn-B
nn-B
nn-B
nn-B
nn-B
nn-B
nn-B
nn-B
nn-B
nn-B
nn-B
nn-B
nn-B
nn-B
nn-B

nn-B
nn-s
nn-B
nn-s
nn-B
nn-s
nn-B
nn-s
nn-B
nn-s
nn-B
nn-s
nn-B
nn-s
nn-B
nn-s
nn-B
nn-s
nn-B

nn-B
nn-B
nn-B
nn-B
nn-B
nn-B
nn-B
nn-B
nn-B
nn-B
nn-B
nn-B
nn-B
nn-B
nn-B
nn-B
KP-A

NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN

1 ®AZ MNMK
A®AS/ANMA®
1n OMMK

1 ®AZ NNMK
1 ®AZ MNMK
1 ®AZ NNMK
2AKON
2AKOM
20EPHMEPAT
XMKBE

1 ®AZ MNMK
XEIMM-NK

ATAS.ATQN.
1 ®AZ NNMK
1 ®AZ MNMK
BENIZEAEIA
1n OMNK

1 ®AS NNMK
1 ®AZ MNMK
A®AS/ANMA®
1 ®AZ MNMK
8rKOAOMEEB
XEIMMMN-MK
NANAIFAAIQ
8rKOAOMEEB
10EPHMEPAT
20ATQN

1 ®AS NNMK

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

1 ®AZ NNNK
XEIMNN-NK
AGMK
ADAZ/ANMAG
1 ®AZ NNNK
A" DAZH
8rKOAOMEEB
1 ®AZ NNNK
NEPMPQ

1 ®AZ NNNK
AIAZ. ATQN
1©EPHMEPAI
XEIMAN-NK
KYNENOBA
XMAKBE

1 ®AZ NNNK
A" DAZH

BENIZEAEIA
XEIM OPEN
ACROPOLIS
A' OAZH

1H ®AZH NP
XNKBE
XEIM MK-EN
NAA
APAVLOS22
1H ®AZH NP
1n ®MMK

OAKA
ANEZ/TOAH
OEX

OAKA

OAKA

OAKA
IAIZIO
IAIZIO
ANEZ/TOAH
[c]>3

OAKA

OAKA

HPAKAEIO
OAKA
OAKA
XANIA
[c]>3
OAKA
OAKA
ANEZ/TOAH
OAKA
HPAKAEIO
OAKA
AITAAEQ
HPAKAEIO
KABAAA
HPAKAEIO
OAKA

BENIZEAEIA
XEIMMM-MK

1 ®AZ NAMK
A®AZ/ANMAG
1 ®AZ NAMK
A®AZ/ANMAG
MANAIFAAIQ
14a MOs AT

1 ®AZ NAMK
©EPHM

1 ®AZ NAMK
10 MK

1 ®AZ NAMK
FAROS2022
KYMENOBA
10 MK

A" ®ASH

1 ®AZ NAMNK
A" ®ASH

OAKA

OAKA

OEZ
AAEZ/MOAH
OAKA
XANIA
HPAKAEIO
OAKA
NEPMPQAAP
OAKA
HPAKAEIO
KABANA
OAKA
KYNENOBAAI
OEZ

OAKA
XANIA

XANIA
OAKA
OAKA
XANIA
OAKA
OEZ
OAKA
OEZ
KAVALA
OAKA
[c]>3
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20
23
25
27
30
31
36
41
46
a8
49
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158.863
160.969
158.292
159.906
167.171
Ayovioua:
159.818
160.685
159.274
163.624
178.006
164.251
168.457
162.762
162.072
162.283
160.689
160.733
161.142
168.318
Ayovioua:
157.490
166.037
164.458
158.364
162.268
160.940
162.283
167.260
160.969
159.906
162.072
162.419
167.171
162.117
165.936
Kartnyopia:
Ayovioua:
167.322
176.205
164.430
166.089
165.875
168.828
166.546
171.839
162.877
165.750
167.164
166.766
170.106
166.012
167.515
167.280
Avovioua:
171.787
167.280
162.090
169.755
162.877
166.928
163.541
167.726
170.817
171.882
162.818
162.555
170.107
162.620
163.947
165.970
162.625
168.462
Ay®vioua:
165.875
176.205
164.430
168.828
166.546
166.050
169.311

MAMNAAOMOYAQY AANAH
MIXTATZH XPIZTINA

TZATPH MAPIA

ZOYMMAZH AIKATEPINH
MOAYZOYAH OATA

400m MIKTH ATOMIKH
IQANNIAH EYTYXIA

WOMIAAH OEOAQPA AEZMOINA
MANAAAKH MAPOYZA

KOPAKA AEZMOINA

SZQTHPIOY AAEZANAPA
OEOAQPAKH I®IFENEIA
KANETZH EIPHNH
KAPAGANAZH MANATIQTA
MMNAKOYZH NIKH

MOYPATIAOY XPYZOMHIH
MANAAHMHTPIOY APIZTEA
AMOZTOAAKH AZHMINA
MAPKATA ZO®IA

MAPAKH BAZIAIKH
1500m EAEYGEPO
TATZIOY BAZIAIKH

KANOIKA KAAAIOMNH

MAKOY MAPINA
OPAFKOYAOMOYAOY MAPTAPITA
MAMNAAOMOYAQY IQANNA
XAMAAIAH ANAZTASIA
MOYPATIAOY XPYZOMHIH
NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA
MIXTATZH XPIZTINA
SOYMNAZH AIKATEPINH
MMAKOYZH NIKH

FKIOYZENA NETPOMOYAQY EAENH
MOAYZOYAH OATA

NAZIOYAH MAPAZKEYH AANAH
ATAKOYMAKOY ANAZTAZIA
KOPAZIAQN

800m EAEYOEPO
BAZINAKH APTEMIZ
MANANIKOAH XPIZTINA
KAPAITANNH AQPOGEA
KAATEZIQTH ANTZEAKOBITZ NATAAIA
®APAEAAA MAPIANNA
NANOYAH EAENH

XPOYZAAA BAZIAIKH

NETA BAZIAIA

AIAKOY EAAH

KAPAMMINEZH KQNZTANTINA
MAAAMA KQNZTANTINA
MANOYZAKH MYPTQ
MAMATZAKH EAENH
XAAKIAQOY BAZIAIKH AEZMOINA
AYKIAH EIPHNH

PHFAKH ®QTEINH EYAITEAIA
400m MIKTH ATOMIKH
ZAODEIPATOY MAPIA

PHIFAKH ®QTEINH EYAITEAIA
MAYPOI'IANNH EAIZABET
AAE=AKH KYPIAKH

NIAKQY EAAH

OEOAQPOY EYAITEAIA
MANOYTZAKOMOYAQY EAENH
FKITEPZOY APTEMIZ
KAPAMMA MEAINA
FKOYNTOYAA APETH

MAXAIPA ZQTHPIA
MAMANAZTAZIOY EAENH
KAFTAMMNAKH KAEOMATPA
BAZINAKH MIXAEAA
ANTQNIOY BAPBAPA
MMNATIZTATOY NIKH
KOPQNAIOY FEQPIIA-MAPIA
TZAAIKOIAOY ®AIAPA AYAIA
1500m EAEYGEPO
GAPAEAAA MAPIANNA
MAMNANIKOAH XPIZTINA
KAPAIIANNH AQPOGEA
NANOYAH EAENH

XPOYZAAA BAZIAIKH
FKIOYZENA NETPOMOYAQY BAPBAPA
E=APXOY MAPIA

06/07/2004
02/01/2005
07/08/2005
12/19/2005
01/10/2005

05/26/2005
08/17/2005
02/04/2005
11/28/2005
10/10/2005
10/18/2005
10/08/2005
09/20/2005
01/03/2005
06/11/2004
11/13/2005
06/09/2005
05/17/2005
01/29/2005

09/20/2005
03/19/2005
03/17/2005
05/09/2005
01/17/2004
01/19/2005
06/11/2004
02/14/2005
02/01/2005
12/19/2005
01/03/2005
01/22/2005
01/10/2005
05/17/2005
12/09/2005

10/20/2006
02/09/2007
09/29/2006
08/26/2006
12/11/2007
07/26/2007
04/04/2006
10/09/2007
03/10/2006
10/14/2006
07/21/2006
06/28/2007
07/10/2006
02/01/2006
02/14/2007
04/16/2007

09/07/2007
04/16/2007
07/04/2006
11/19/2007
03/10/2006
12/29/2007
05/13/2006
01/02/2006
08/04/2007
11/19/2007
09/27/2006
06/14/2006
07/27/2007
04/17/2006
08/17/2006
01/19/2007
04/24/2006
02/16/2007

12/11/2007
02/09/2007
09/29/2006
07/26/2007
04/04/2006
11/19/2006
03/06/2007

QKEANOZ
ANOAPIYP
NOKOPIN
AZION EZTI
NEOZHPAKAH

AZION EZTI
Kont
EOON®
APHZ

AZK NTEPH
AO MNP.HPAK
FAAYKOZ
K.E.KOZANH
QPIQNAZ
MAKEAONIK
OAYMN73
FZAITAA
AZION EZTI
TPIT.HPAKA

NOMATP
ozon
ozon

Koni

APHZ
ANOAPIYP
MAKEAONIK
AA ASTEPIA
ANOAPIYP
AZION EZTI
QPIQNAZ
APHZ
NEOZHPAKAH
APHZ
NOPEGYM

TPIT.HPAKA
AA AZTEPIA
ANOI
3.K.POH
MANZEP
NOAAPIZ
3.K.POH
APHZ
NOAAPIZ
K.A.NAOYZA
NEOZHPAKAH
FZHAIOYMOA
QPIQNAZ
MAKEAONIK
MOZ.IQAN.
MIAQN

EOON®
MIAQN
NOGAK
ODOA
NOAAPIZ
MIAQN

nrs
MAIN/KOZ
MIAQN
I'Z.BH NIKH
MNAZTTAN
AZ.AAMMN.IQ
HPAKA91
Kont
OAYMM.BOA
NEMATPQN
HAYZ A.O.
FAAYKOZ

MNANZEP

AA AZTEPIA
ANOTI
NOAAPIZ
3.K.POH
APHZ

nAO

10
10
10
10
10

05

05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
06:

17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:

09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

04

05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:

17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

:00.53
:01.35
:03.81
:08.64
:18.91

:03.32
10.23
11.39
19.04
21.98
22.82
26.37
36.98
37.51
38.70
47.40
50.33
52.29
11.82

42.02
51.92
15.67
20.53
23.88
34.82
38.78
51.62
09.92
32.87
40.38
41.58
13.45
28.83
42.29

00.25
16.49
22.80
23.58
24.43
30.13
35.19
37.22
:40.40
:41.07
:41.58
142.22
:47.77
:47.95
:48.63
:49.60

:57.79
02.01
11.93
15.81
17.36
23.73
25.08
27.17
29.30
29.58
32.76
34.07
37.47
42.88
44.71
49.17
50.49
51.55

54.89
01.27
06.89
19.75
25.09
27.53
29.19

05/14/2022
04/15/2022
06/26/2022
02/18/2022
06/26/2022

05/13/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
02/19/2022
04/29/2022
04/29/2022
06/26/2022
05/28/2022
02/19/2022
02/19/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
05/07/2022

02/25/2022
04/09/2022
05/13/2022
02/19/2022
02/19/2022
02/19/2022
12/18/2021
06/25/2022
06/25/2022
02/19/2022
05/07/2022
06/25/2022
06/25/2022
04/15/2022
05/07/2022

04/29/2022
04/15/2022
04/29/2022
05/29/2022
05/29/2022
01/28/2022
06/26/2022
04/15/2022
04/15/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
02/18/2022
06/26/2022
05/14/2022
02/18/2022

05/13/2022
05/28/2022
04/15/2022
03/04/2022
06/26/2022
05/13/2022
04/10/2022
05/07/2022
05/28/2022
05/28/2022
05/21/2022
05/21/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
05/22/2022
12/17/2021
06/26/2022
02/19/2022

05/13/2022
02/25/2022
05/01/2022
06/25/2022
06/25/2022
05/28/2022
06/25/2022

NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN

NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN

NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN

KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A

KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A

KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A

ACROPOLIS
MAA
MEPIGEPEIA
XMKBE

1n OMMK

ACROPOLIS
1H ®AZH NP
1H ®AZH NP
A' OAZH
XEIM MNK-EN
BENIZEAEIA
BENIZEAEIA
1n®NANKMEP
8rKOAOMEEB
XMNKBE

XEIM MNK-EN
1H ®AZH NP
MNEPMPQ
TEA.ZEIP

XEIM OPEN
AIAS.ATQN.
ACROPOLIS
XEIM MK-EN
XTKBE

XEIM MK-EN
ANEZ 21

1n ®NMK
ADAZ/ANMAG
XMKBE

AIA3. ATQN
1n ONMK

1n ®MNMNK
MAA

AIA3. ATQN

BENIZEAEIA
NIOBEIA
BENIZEAEIA
8rKOAOMEEB
AGMK
APAVLOS22
1H ®AZH NP
NIOBEIA

NAA

1n ®MNMNK

1n ®MMNK

1H ®ASH NP
XEIM MK-EN
1n ®MMNK
ACROPOLIS
XEIM MK-EN

TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
TEAIKOI
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
NPOKP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

ACROPOLIS

XEIM OPEN

BENIZEAEIA
NEPMPQ

1H ®AZH MP
AGMK

1H ®AZH MP

OAKA
[c]>3
NATPA
[c]>3
OEX

OAKA

OAKA

OAKA
XANIA
OAKA
XANIA
XANIA
NTOA
HPAKAEIO
OEZ

OAKA

OAKA
MNEPMPQAAP
AIAZ. ATQN

OAKA
HPAKAEIO
OAKA
OAKA

OEZ
OAKA

OEZ

OEZ
ANEZ/TOAH
OEZ
HPAKAEIO
OEX

OEZ

OEX
HPAKAEIO

XANIA
OEZ
XANIA
HPAKAEIO
OEX
KAVALA
OAKA
OEZ
OEX
OEZ
OEX
OAKA
OAKA
OEZ
OAKA
OAKA

ACROPOLIS
8rKOAOMEEB
MAA
FAROS2022
MEPMPQ
ACROPOLIS
TSETS-AEAD
MANAITAAIQ
1 KYM KOMI
MoK
10cA@M
1ocA@nN

A" ®ASH

1H ®AZH MP
KYMENOBA
ANE= 21

1H ®ASH NP
XEIM MK-EN

OAKA

OAKA
XANIA
MNEPMNPQAAP
OAKA

OEZ

OAKA



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
19

© W N O U WwN

12
13
14
15
16
17
19
20

B O OO W N R

I

13
14

167.164
171.839
165.750
170.817
166.766
167.515
180.331
169.573
171.882
Karnyopia:
Ayovioua:
178.476
180.339
175.002
182.828
181.480
165.925
174.888
175.101
175.066
175.036
171.382
174.968
182.433
175.745
173.166
169.598
Aymvioua:
174.839
171.248
181.899
175.174
175.027
172.561
174.952
174.265
174.902
176.204
173.736
175.007
173.722
176.197
176.556
179.748
174.651
179.460
178.065
159.854
175.145
174.749
174.471
185.260
Ayoviopa:
180.339
174.688
174.888
181.480
175.002
175.339
175.066
179.460
165.925
173.166
174.476
175.101
175.340
180.431
183.388
175.577
Karnyopi
Ayovioua:
179.116
180.780
174.670
180.280
179.394
179.454
181.155
184.505
179.506
178.151

MAAAMA KQNZTANTINA

NETA BAZIAIA

KAPAMMINEZH KQNZTANTINA
KAPAMIA MEAINA

MANOYZAKH MYPTQ

AYKIAH EIPHNH

KAIZAKH AEZMOINA
KATTAMIMAKH AIKATEPINH MAPINA
FKOYNTOYAA APETH
MATKOPAZIAQN A
800m EAEYOEPO
PAKOMOYAQY ANTQNIA
NAZTOMOYAQY EAIZABET MAPIA
BAAIAH OATA

BAAXQY AIKATEPINH

POAIOY ANAPIANNA
AAEZANAPIAOY BAZIAIKH
TZI®GPIKA NIKOAETTA

ZTEPFIOY ISABEAAA
OIAINNIAQY ZTEAAA
MYPIOKE®DAAITAKH EYATTEAIA
AEBEPIKOY ©EANQ
ZTAMATONIKOAQY KQNZTANTINA
KOYTPOY MAPIA

MAPAAA MAPIA

AOYTPIAH ANAZTAZIA

ZEPFAKH KYPIAKH

400m MIKTH ATOMIKH
PQTA ZTYAIANH
NIKOAOMOYAOY IAKQBINA
NTAZIOY MMOYIAAA MAPIA
MMEZIOY MAPIA

AEPEAAKH AIKATEPINH
KOYTPAKH EAENH
MOAYKAPMIAH EIPHNH
MAYPIAOY XPIZTINA

TPOYAAOY EAEYOEPIA
KAPAZABBIAOY AIKATEPINH
POYZZAKH MAPIA KQNZTANTINA
ZTAMENOY MAPAZKEYH

KOYAH MYPZINH
KAAAITZOIAQY ANAPONIKH
MAPIAPITH BAZIAIKH

PAZAAN APIAANH PAOYA
BABITZA NAYZIKA

AAPZENTA MAPIA AOYIZA
BOBATZAKH MAPINA MAPIA
MMNOYPOMOYAQY BAZIAIKH
TZIANAKA BAZIAIKH
METPAKIAQY MAPIA

MNAQOYMH ANAPIANA

ZTAMOY AITEAIKH

1500m EAEYOEPO
NAZTOMOYAQY EAIZABET MAPIA
NATZIOY EIPHNH

TZIOPIKA NIKOAETTA

POAIOY ANAPIANNA

BAAIAH OATA

MAMNAFTANNH AAEZANAPA
OIAINNIAQY ZTEAAA

AAPZENTA MAPIA AOYIZA
AAEZANAPIAOY BAZIAIKH
AOYTPIAH ANASTAZIA
MANATFIQTAKH AIKATEPINH
ZTEPFIOY ISABEAAA

AHMEPA KQZTA BAAENTINA EYOYMIA
ZKOYMIMH EY®OPOZYNH

ZAPH AIKATEPINH

NAEZOYZAKH AEZMOINA EYAITEAIA
MArKOPAZIAQN B
800m EAEYOEPO
WAPOYAAKH EIPHNH

ZHPA BAZIAIKH

BENETZANOY NE®EAH

NIAKOY ZQH

MAPINOMOYAOY MHTPAKOY AIKATEPINH

AAEZIOY BASIAIKH MAPIA
DOQTAPA EIPHNH

ZEMETH EAENH
KA®DATOY EAEYOEPIA
ZTAYPIANOY ANNA

07/21/2006
10/09/2007
10/14/2006
08/04/2007
06/28/2007
02/14/2007
07/01/2007
03/09/2007
11/19/2007

06/03/2008
07/04/2008
04/19/2008
11/28/2008
10/25/2008
08/18/2008
07/17/2008
11/26/2008
12/04/2008
12/08/2008
09/06/2008
07/24/2008
02/05/2008
11/12/2008
06/17/2008
04/05/2008

07/26/2008
02/15/2008
08/30/2008
04/30/2008
06/06/2008
03/14/2008
06/24/2008
10/11/2008
03/22/2008
03/29/2008
02/06/2008
03/04/2008
11/28/2008
12/20/2008
01/01/2008
11/23/2008
10/18/2008
07/24/2008
12/18/2008
10/14/2008
06/10/2008
10/18/2008
07/19/2008
10/01/2008

07/04/2008
02/22/2008
07/17/2008
10/25/2008
04/19/2008
01/04/2008
12/04/2008
07/24/2008
08/18/2008
06/17/2008
03/06/2008
11/26/2008
02/14/2008
05/28/2008
09/13/2008
10/26/2008

04/30/2009
10/20/2009
02/27/2009
01/31/2009
02/19/2009
02/15/2009
07/27/2009
06/11/2009
02/15/2009
05/05/2009

NEOZHPAKAH 18:29.86
APHZ 18:30.57
K.A.NAOYZA 18:32.61
MIAQN 18:34.78
FZHAIOYMNOA 18:37.89
MOZ.IQAN. 18:45.93
ANOAPIYP 18:51.42
EOON® 18:51.62
Z.BH NIKH  18:57.32

AZK NTEPH  08:57.61
ANOTI 09:34.17
OAYMN73 09:42.76
AZ.KAN 09:56.22
ANOTI 09:56.32
AEA.NTOA. 10:00.08
QKEANOZ 10:03.86
APHZ 10:04.55
NO®AK 10:04.99
NOPEOYM 10:11.51
'NOA 10:14.97
NOXAAK 10:14.99
ozon 10:15.50
NOXAN 10:15.98
NOAAPIZ 10:16.24
NOXAN 10:16.65
AZK NTEPH  05:11.82
AE XAIAAP 05:19.72
AIOA.MET 05:19.94
FZNEPIZT 05:22.74
NOPEOGYM 05:24.93
QPIQNAZ 05:25.81
EYB.IA.Z 05:30.23
K.A.NAOYZA 05:30.40
QPIQNAZ 05:31.55
AA AZTEPIA  05:32.49
AoOMoe 05:33.80
K.A.NAOYZA 05:36.05
AoOMoe 05:42.10
MAOK 05:45.12
NE POAOMHZ 05:45.12
Kont 05:45.21
OAYMMN.BOA  05:47.40
NOBOYA 05:47.62
MIAQN 05:48.02
NENATPQN  05:50.77
K.E.KOZANH 05:57.09
APHZ 05:52.03
NENATPQN  06:01.34
A.Z.K.AN $50,

ANOTI 18:32.14
NOAAPIZ 18:41.73
QKEANOZ 19:03.16
ANOTI 19:05.59
OAYMN73 19:11.75
MAKEAONIK  19:15.69
NO®GAK 19:23.18
NOBOYA 19:26.33
AEA.NTOA. 19:31.08
NOAAPIZ 19:31.42
QPIQNAZ 19:32.09
APHZ 19:32.72
MAKEAONIK  19:38.50
INTAM 19:42.84
YZPOAOY 19:45.21
NAO 19:50.35
QPIQNAZ 09:34.31
AZK NTEPH = 09:49.72
AZK NTEPH  09:52.39
NOAAPIZ 09:58.86
3.K.POH 10:04.93
MAOK 10:06.95
HPAKA91 10:10.40
EYB.IA.Z 10:11.61
NOPEOYM 10:12.61
AKOAE.MET. 10:13.09

06/25/2022
04/17/2022
02/19/2022
05/28/2022
02/19/2022
01/23/2022
04/10/2022
05/07/2022
04/30/2022

02/27/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
02/18/2022
04/29/2022
02/18/2022
06/26/2022
05/22/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
05/22/2022
06/26/2022
05/22/2022

06/03/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
01/23/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
05/28/2022
12/17/2021
06/26/2022
04/29/2022
06/26/2022
02/19/2022
06/26/2022
05/07/2022
06/11/2022
05/07/2022
05/28/2022
01/29/2022
04/29/2022
05/29/2022
06/26/2022
06:02.57

05/13/2022
04/17/2022
04/29/2022
05/28/2022
02/12/2022
06/25/2022
06/25/2022
06/25/2022
02/19/2022
06/25/2022
06/25/2022
02/19/2022
06/25/2022
02/12/2022
06/25/2022
06/25/2022

06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
05/22/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
05/22/2022
06/26/2022

KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A
KP-A

NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
nK-A
NK-A
nK-A
NK-A
nK-A
NK-A
nK-A
NK-A
nK-A
NK-A
nK-A
NK-A
nK-A

MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
MNK-A
06/26/2022

NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
NK-A
MNK-A

MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B

1n OMMK
NIOBEIA
XMKBE

1 KYN KOMI
XEIM MK-EN
APHSTEIA
TSETS-AEAD
AIAS. ATON
MAK

XEIM OPEN
1 ®AZ MNMK
1 ®AZ NNMK
1 ®AZ MNMK
1 ®AZ NNMK
XMKBE

14a NOZ AT
XMKBE
A®AS/ANMA®
10GOEP_AT

1 ®AS NNMK
1 ®AZ MNMK
1 ®AS NNMK
10GOEP_AT
NEPMPQ
10GOEP_AT

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
NK-A

ACROPOLIS
NIOBEIA

14a NOZ AT

1 KYN KOMI
XEIMNM-MNK
1n ®NMNK
ADAZ/ANMAG
1 ®AZ NNMK
XMKBE
NEPMPQ

A' DASH
XMNKBE

1n ®MMNK
XEIMMM-NK
A' DASH

1 ®AZ NNMK

A' OAZH

1 ®AZ NNMK
1 ®AZ NNMK
KYMENOBA
1 ®AZ NNMK
1n ®MMK

A' OAZH

1 ®AZ NNMK
10GOEP_AT
1 ®AZ NNMK

OEX

[c]>3

OEX
IAIZIO
OAKA

[c]>3
MNEPIZTEPI
HPAKAEIO
OEX

OAKA

OAKA

OAKA

OAKA

OAKA

[c]>3

IQAN

[c]>3
ANEZ/TOAH
HPAKAEIO
OAKA

OAKA

OAKA
HPAKAEIO
MNEPMPQAAP
HPAKAEIO

COMEN CUP
1 ®AZ NNMNK
1 ®AT NNMNK
70 TPOMAL
A" ®ASH

A" OASH

1 ®AT NNMNK
1n ®NMK
8rKOAOMEEB
AAES 21

1 ®AT NNMNK
14a NO3 AP
A" ®ASH
XMKBE
ADAZ/ANMAG
MANAIFAAIQ
©EPHM
TZENATEIA
1 KYM KONt
HMEPIAA
MAK

AGMK
MNEPIGEPEIA
TEA.ZEIP OAKA
OAKA

OEs

IQAN

IAIZIO

OAKA

OEs

AAEZ/MOAH

OAKA

OEz

NEPMPQAAP

XANIA

OEs

OEz

OAKA

XANIA

OAKA

XANIA

OAKA

OAKA
KYMENOBAAI
OAKA

[c]>3

XANIA

OAKA
HPAKAEIO
OAKA



16
19
20
21
22
23

B O N W R

1
12
13
14
21
25
30
36
40
42
45
48
54

179.725
181.017
180.678
180.456
179.955
187.166
Ayovicua:
180.653
180.055
179.838
179.918
179.850
183.109
179.506
179.198
179.170
181.279
179.126
179.151
180.076
181.665
181.843
179.164
181.007
Ayovioua:
179.116
180.055
180.280
180.580
179.454
184.505
181.155
183.109
178.151
179.506
180.456
181.017
179.955
179.851
187.166
179.118

XANTZH MANAFIQTA
TPIANTA®YAAQOY AAEZANAPA
MPITZAKH AHMHTPA
ANAPEAAOY EYFENIA

PITZINIA IQANNA

MAPH ©EANQ

400m MIKTH ATOMIKH
TZAOYZI AANAH

STPATAKH MAPIA EYOPOZYNH
MOTTH ANAZTASIA

MAYAOY ©EO®ANIA

NIZYPIOY NE®EAH
XAXAIOYTAKH AIKATEPINH ANAZTAZIA
KA®DATOY EAEYOEPIA
SAMOAH MAPKEAAA
SIOYPAAKH MAPGA MAPIA
METPOMOYAQOY AANAH

NAKKA MAPIA

STAMENOY AHMHTPA
MAYPIAOMOYAQY KAEONIKH MAPIA
XIONAKH IOIFENEIA
BAATZANH ZQTHPIA
BA®EIAAOY EYOYMIA
KAAOIEPH MAPIA POZA
1500m EAEYGEPO
WAPOYAAKH EIPHNH
STPATAKH MAPIA EYOPOSYNH
NIAKQY ZQH

TOYMNA AGHNA

AAEZIOY BAZIAIKH MAPIA
SEMETH EAENH

DOQTAPA EIPHNH
XAXAIOYTAKH AIKATEPINH ANASTAZIA
ZTAYPIANOY ANNA

KA®DATOY EAEYOEPIA
ANAPEAAQY EYTENIA
TPIANTA®YAAOY AAEZANAPA
PITZINIA IQANNA

WYAAA ATTEAIKH

MAPH ©EANQ

MAMATZAKH AIKATEPINH

05/12/2009
07/02/2009
06/06/2009
10/16/2009
04/19/2009
02/25/2009

01/19/2009
06/30/2009
03/31/2009
01/06/2009
02/16/2009
11/02/2009
02/15/2009
11/17/2009
07/22/2009
02/10/2009
02/20/2009
06/23/2009
03/27/2009
06/24/2009
09/05/2009
08/31/2009
06/09/2009

04/30/2009
06/30/2009
01/31/2009
02/28/2009
02/15/2009
06/11/2009
07/27/2009
11/02/2009
05/05/2009
02/15/2009
10/16/2009
07/02/2009
04/19/2009
03/14/2009
02/25/2009
03/04/2009

FAAYKOZ
NOBA

AA AZTEPIA
NEOZHPAKAH
NOMATP
AEA®.HPAK.

NOAAPIZ
AO MP.HPAK
QPIQNAZ
ATAAZIQAN
NOAAPIZ
QPIQNAZ
NOPEOQYM
MANIQNIOZ
[euICh

AZK NTEPH
APHZ
K.A.NAOYZA
OAYMN73
NE POAOMHZ
MAKEAONIK
MAOK
NEMATPQN

QPIQNAL
AO MP.HPAK
NOAAPIZ
K.A.NAOYZA
MAOK
EYB.LA.Z
HPAKA91
QPIQNAZ
AKOAE.MET.
NOPEGYM
NEOZHPAKAH
NOBA
NOMATP
NOAAPIZ
AEA®.HPAK.
QPIQNAZ

10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:

05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
:40.94
:142.27
142,75
:47.17

05
05
05
05

05:
05:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:

20.64
23.48
23.87
24.80
27.73
32.30

13.95
21.69
34.28
34.82
37.92

54.25
58.55
06.27
09.08
10.43
20.04
28.34
47.96

:11.35
:59.35
:10.38
119.82
:123.88
:25.98
:38.23
:54.00
:54.55
:57.10
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

02.21
05.64
12.06
30.66
31.23
33.00

06/26/2022
06/26/2022
05/29/2022
06/26/2022
05/21/2022
05/08/2022

05/13/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
04/15/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
04/10/2022
04/29/2022
04/29/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022
06/26/2022

06/25/2022
05/01/2022
06/25/2022
05/21/2022
06/25/2022
06/25/2022
06/25/2022
06/25/2022
06/25/2022
06/25/2022
06/25/2022
06/25/2022
06/25/2022
06/25/2022
04/09/2022
05/07/2022

MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B

MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B

MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B
MNK-B

1 ®AZ NNNK
NEPMPQ
ABMK

1n ®NMK
HMEPIAA
AIAS. ATQN

TEAIKOI

TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP
TEA.ZEIP

A' DASH
BENIZEAEIA
NEPMPQ
KYNENOBA
1n ONMNK

1 ®AZ NNNK
A' DASH

A" OASH

1 ®AZ NNMK
A" OASH

1n ®MNMNK
NEPMPQ
NEPIGEPEIA
NEPMPQ
AIAS.ATON.
AIAS. ATQN

OAKA
NEPMPQAAP
OEZ

OEZ
KAAAMATA
HPAKAEIO

ACROPOLIS
A' OAZH

A' DASH
1NGMANRITEP
NIOBEIA

A' OAZH

A" OASH

1 OAZ NNNK
ADAZ/ANMA®
TSETZ-AEAD
MAK

14a MOz AT

1 OAS NNMNK
A®AZ/ANMAO
1n ONNK

1n OMNK
MEPIGEPEIA

XANIA
XANIA
NEPMPQAAP
KYNENOBAAI
OEZ

OAKA
XANIA
XANIA
OAKA
XANIA

OEZ
NEPMPQAAP
NATPA
NEPMPQAAP
HPAKAEIO
HPAKAEIO



